MONITORS
BOOSTER PUMP

HAND LINE CONNECTIONS
FOAM INDUCTION
DIMENSIONS (FEET)
WEIGHT (NO FUEL)

THROW DISTANCE
THROW HEIGHT

FUEL CAPACITY

T&T MARINE SALVAGE, INC.

9723 Teichman Road e Galveston, Texas 77554
Phone: +1 (409) 744-1222 e Fax: +1 (409) 744-5218
www.teichmangroup.com e info@teichmangroup.com

3,300 GPM @ 190 PSI

750 M3/HR @ 13 BAR

1 X ALCO HR 377

3,300 GPM @30’ HEAD
750 M3/HR @ 1 BAR
1x5”

5x2.5”

3X1.5”

0-6%

10.25 X 3.8 X 7.3 (5.6)
3124 X 1158 X 2225 (1768)
6,150 POUNDS

2,790 KG

450 FEET / 137 METER THE TT-750 IS QUICK TO SET UP AND
230 FEET / 70 METER WHEN USED IN COMBINATION WITH
VOLVO D9-575 THE SUPPLIED BOOSTER UNIT, CAN BE
139 GALLONS PLACED ON THE DECK OF A LARGE
525 LITERS VESSEL WITH NO LOSS OF CAPACITY.

PIONEER SC108C18
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